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EVENT

Judge - Judy Atkinson
Positior C

No. Horse
62 Dymalira

Judge - Judy Atkinson
Positior C

No. Horse
62 Dymalira

Judge - Judy Atkinson
Positior C

Dressage Tas-
N O rt h Twilight comp

DATE

Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position B
EA REG .
NO Rider

62 Jennifer Brocklehurst

Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position B
EA REG .
NO Rider

62 Jennifer Brocklehurst

1.2
Judge 2 Sandra Sloane
Position B

EAMEM .

NO

EAMEM .

NO

712/14

0

0

J1i

52.105%

J1i

51.250%

aoe|d

aoe|d

1

er

49.737%

er

52.500%

Event Type
PREP b
Judge 3
Positon H
o o
§ J3 § SCORE
supp = X
1 50.921%
PREP c
Judge 3
Positon H
o o
§ J3 § SCORE
supp = X
1 51.875%
1.2
Judge 3

Position H
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No.

0174
69
38
0288
0346
0149

Judge -

Position

No.

0149
0288
0346
0174
73
243
7243
69

38

Judge -
Position

No.

206

Horse

Usher

Just Felix

Falakess

WALDEN PARK SANTANA
FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS
SOMERFORD LUANA

Wendy Hunt
C

Horse

SOMERFORD LUANA
WALDEN PARK SANTANA
FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS
Usher

Coco

Twobrook Jive

ROYAL ODYSSEY

Just Felix

Falakess

Wendy Hunt
C
Horse

Clearview Rosheem

EA REG .
NO Rider

71000174 Christine Bellette
69 Samantha McCarthy
38 Jane Blythe
71000288 Lilly Stephenson yr
71000346 Judith Harding
71000149 Emma Nightingale yr

Judge 2 Sue Lamont

Position B
EA REG .
NO Rider

71000149 Emma Nightingale yr
71000288 Lilly Stephenson yr
71000346 Judith Harding
71000174 Christine Bellette

73 Cathy Woodhouse
71000243 Suzanne Walton
70007243 Bonnie Hall

69 Samantha McCarthy

38 Jane Blythe

Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B

EAREGNO Rider

206 Stephanie Temple

|
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dt closed
dt closed
dt closed
competitor
competitor
competitor

|
\'}

competitor
competitor
competitor
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed

dt closed

DIV

competitor

© © ©

EAMEM - . - -
o J1 8 S 8 J3 8 SCORE

1] 1] 1]
supp = X
7000040 69.808% 1 74.231% 1 72.019%
0 56.923% 4 58.269% 5 57.596%
0 55.192% 6 50.385% 6 52.788%
65.769% 2 69.615% 2 67.692%
7002711 61.923% 3 58.462% 4 60.192%
56.923% 4 59.231% 3 58.077%

1.3
Judge 3
Positon H

T T T

EAMEM - . - -
o J1 B S 8 J3 ¥ SCORE

4] 4] 4]
supp = X
60.435% 3 62.174% 4 61.304%
58.478% 4 63.913% 3 61.196%
7002711 56.087% 6 61.522% 5 58.804%
7000040 64.783% 1 65.000% 1 64.891%
0 61.522% 2 64.130% 2 62.826%
7002534 55.870% 7 58.478% 6 57.174%
7002926 53.913% 8 56.739% 7 55.326%
56.739% 5 52.174% 8 54.457%
0 47.174% 9 50.217% 9 48.696%

2.2
Judge 3
Position H
EAMEMNO J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE
supp = x

0 66.143% 1 67.286% 1 66.714%

N
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7525
7267
6341
73
243
0186

7243

CALISTO

HERMIONE

LARAPINTA FREE DANCER
Coco

Twobrook Jive

Leica Legend

ROYAL ODYSSEY

Judge - Sandra Sloane
Position C

No.

206
7525
7267
0186
73
7243
243

Horse

Clearview Rosheem
Calisto

Hermione

Leica Legend

Coco

ROYAL ODYSSEY
Twobrook Jive

Judge - Wendy Hunt

Position

No.

7179

C

Horse

WILL HAPPEN

Judge - Judy Atkinson

Position

No.

C

Horse

70007525 Tracey Etchells
70007267 Elizabeth Brough
30046341 Jodi Broomby

73 Cathy Woodhouse
71000243 Suzanne Walton
71000186 Lydia Davis
70007243 Bonnie Hall

Judge 2
Position B
EAREGNO Rider

206 Stephanie Temple
70007525 Tracey Etchells
70007267 Elizabeth Brough
71000186 Lydia Davis

73 Cathy Woodhouse
70007243 Bonnie Hall
71000243 Sue Walton

Judge 2 Sue Lamont

Position B
EA REG .
NO Rider

70007179 Dianne Selwood

Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position B
EA REG .
NO Rider

competitor
competitor
competitor
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed

dt closed

DIV

competitor
competitor
competitor
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed
dt closed

competitor

7000970
7001249
7100145

0
7002534
7002914

7002926

EA MEM NO

0
7000970
7001249
7002914

0
7002926

EAMEM .

NO

EAMEM .

NO

62.000%
61.000%
56.143%
62.286%
61.143%
59.286%
55.571%

J1

69.828%
65.862%
61.897%
61.034%
60.862%
57.586%
55.862%

J1

62.361%

J1

0 OO AN NN U W

place J2

N oo b N R

aoe|d

1

aoe|d

61.429%
60.286%
58.429%
61.429%
57.571%
57.714%
58.000%

AN cON UL BN

2.3

Judge 3
Position H

3.2
Judge 3
Positon H

J3

C
N

aoe|d
aoe|d

60.694% 1

4.1
Judge 3
Positon H

J3

er
aoe|d
aoe|d

61.714%
60.643%
57.286%
61.857%
59.357%
58.500%
56.786%

place J3 place SCORE

supp = x
69.828%
65.862%
61.897%
61.034%
60.862%
57.586%
55.862%

SCORE

supp = X
61.528%

SCORE

supp = X
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7577 VOLTAIRE

Judge - Wendy Hunt
Position C

No. Horse
7577 Voltaire

7276 Veda
7179  WILL HAPPEN

Judge - Wendy Hunt
Position C

No. Horse

0 Brook Bank Barishnikof

Judge - Wendy Hunt
Position C

No. Horse

0 Brook Bank Barishnikof

Judge - Wendy Hunt
Position C

No. Horse

70007577 Philippa Cassidy  competitor
Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B
EA REG D EA MEM
NO Rider [ NO .
'
70007577 Philippa Cassidy = competitor
70007276 Debbie Johnston  competitor
70007179 Dianne Selwood  competitor
Judge 2 Sue Lamont
Position B
EA REG D EA MEM
NO Rider I NO
'

0 JOHNSTON, Celin: Comp pony

Judge 2 Bert Gibson

Position B
EA REG . EAMEM .
NO Rider I NO
\'}
0 JOHNSTON, Celin: Comp pony
Judge 2 Bert Gibson
Position B
EA REG . EAMEM .
NO Rider I NO

64.722% 1 70.000% 1

67.361%

4.2
Judge 3
Position H
j=2 j=2 j=2
Jg.= B S S J3 8 SCORE
(1)) (1)) (1))
supp = X
60.256% 1 65.513% 1 62.885%
55.385% 3 59.103% 2 57.244%
56.923% 2 55.897% 3 56.410%
5.1
Judge 3
Position H
j=2 j=2 j=2
Jg.= B S 8 J3 8 SCORE
(4] (4] (4]
supp = X
57.576% 1 61.818% 1 59.697%
5.2
Judge 3
Position H
j=2 j=2 j=2
Jg= B S 8 J3 8 SCORE
(1)) (1)) (1))
supp = X
59.861% 1 57.500% 1 58.681%
Grand Prix
Judge 3
Position H
j=2 j=2 j=2
Jg.= B S 8 J3 8 SCORE
(1)) (1)) (1))




supp = x
6338 LANDSTEIN 20086338 Sheelagh Beech COMPETIT 42.400% 1 46.700% 1 44.550%




